
2018-19 ACADEMIC SENATE MEMBERSHIP
	SENATE

REPRESENTATIVES
	Term
	Office Address
	Faculty Phone
	E-Mail

	Aduonum, Oforiwaa,  CFA Faculty
	2018-2021
	5660 MUS
	438-7340
	okaduon@ilstu.edu

	Aguilar, Sarah, Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaseaguil@ilstu.edu

	Baur, John,  
Assoc. VP Graduate Studies 
	Ex-Officio
	4000 Provost
	438-3006
	jebaur@ilstu.edu

	Beer, Hannah, Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	hrbeer@ilstu.edu

	Blum, Craig, COE Faculty
	2016-2019
	5910 SED
	438-2165
	cblum@ilstu.edu

	Breland, Khyla,  Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsakbrelan@ilstu.edu

	Campbell, Alex, Student Senator
	2017-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaajcamp2@ilstu.edu

	Crowley, Tony, CFA Faculty
	2016-2020
	5620 ART
	438-8122
	jcrowle@ilstu.edu

	Dawson, Marie, COB/NTT Faculty
	2015-2019
	5520 ACC
	438-7186
	madawso@IllinoisState.edu

	Day, Jed, CAS Faculty
	2016-2019
	4400 GEO
	438-8678
	jeday@IllinoisState.edu

	Dietz, Larry,  ISU President
	Ex-Officio
	1000 President
	438-5677
	ldietz@ilstu.edu

	Dyar, Connie, CAST Faculty
	2017-2020
	5060 FCS
	438-8007
	cgarberd@ilstu.edu

	Ellis, Michael, Student Senator
	2018-2019
	
	
	mellis6@ilstu.edu

	Enriquez, Alejandro, CAS Faculty
	2017-2020
	4300 LLC
	438-3583
	aenriqu@ilstu.edu

	Ferrence, Greg, CAS Faculty
	2017-2020
	4160 CHE
	438-7971
	gferren@ilstu.edu

	Haugo, Ann, CFA Faculty
	2016-2019
	5700 THD
	438-5871
	ahaugo@ilstu.edu

	Horst, Martha, CFA Faculty
	Spring 2010- Fall 2015 & 2016-2019
	5660 MUS
	438-5447


	mchorst@ilstu.edu

	Hunt, Steve, Department Chairperson Representative
	Ex-Officio
	4480 COM
	438-7279
	skhunt2@ilstu.edu

	Jenkins, Sheryl, MCN Faculty
	2018-2021
	5810 MCN
	438-2422
	sjenkin@ilstu.edu

	Jesswein, Cody,  Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	cjjessw@ilstu.edu

	Johnson, Levester 
VP Student Affairs
	Ex-Officio
	2100 Student Affairs
	438-5451
	ljohn13@IllinoisState.edu

	Jones, Ladelya, Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	ljone12@ilstu.edu

	Judson, Kim, COB Faculty
	2016-2019
	5590 MKT
	438-2715
	kmjuds2@ilstu.edu

	Kalter, Susan, CAS Faculty/ Senate Chair
	2006-2021
	4240 ENG
	438-8660
	smkalte@ilstu.edu

	Kernan, Caroline, Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	cas_cakerna@ilstu.edu

	Lagunas, Briana, Student Senator  
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	blaguna@ilstu.edu

	Lucey, Tom, COE Faculty
	2017-2020
	5330 TCH
	4387186
	tlucey@ilstu.edu

	Lugg, Elizabeth, COE Faculty
	2017-2020
	
	
	etlugg@ilstu.edu

	Mainieri, Tracy, CAST Faculty 
	2017-2020
	5120 KNR
	438.2337
	tmainie@ilstu.edu

	Marshall, Darrin, Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	dmarsh1@ilstu.edu

	Martinez, Arthur, COB Faculty 
	2017-2020
	5580 MQM
	438-5066
	amarti6@ilstu.edu

	Marx, David, CAS Faculty
	2011-2020
	4560 PHY
	438-5382
	dtmarx@ilstu.edu

	Murphy, Jan, Provost
	Ex-Officio
	4000 Provost
	438-7018
	jshane@IllinoisState.edu

	Murphy, Julie, MIL Faculty
	2018-2021
	8900 MIL
	438-5317
	jamurph@ilstu.edu

	Nichols, Wade, CAS Faculty
	2015-2021
	4120 BSC
	438-8141
	wanicho@IllinoisState.edu

	Nikolaou, Dimitrios, CAS Faculty
	2017-2020
	4200 ECO
	438-7204
	dnikola@IllinoisState.edu

	Noel-Elkins, Amelia, AP Rep. 
	2017-2020
	4060 University 
	438-3842
	anoelel@ilstu.edu

	Oancea, Andra, Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	aoancea@ilstu.edu

	Ohler, Adrienne, CAS Faculty
	2017-2020
	4200 ECO
	438-7892
	aohler@ilstu.edu

	Pancrazio, Jim, CAS Faculty
	2016-2019
	4300 LLC
	438-3764
	jjpancr@ilstu.edu

	Phillips, Taylor, Student Senator 
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsatephil1@ilstu.edu

	Pole, Kate, Faculty Associate
	2018-2021
	7100 University
	438-8448
	kbpole@ilstu.edu

	Qaddour, Jihad, CAST Faculty

(replacing Laudner)
	2018-2019
	5150 ITK
	438-8146
	jqaddou@ilstu.edu

	Roberts, Chris, Civil Serv. Rep. 
	2017-2018
	2202 University Registrar
	438-3253
	cmrober@ilstu.edu

	Rubio, Michael, Student Body President/ Senate Vice- President 
	2017-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsamarubi1@IllinoisState.edu

	Seeman, Scott, CAS Faculty
	2017-2019
	4720 CSD
	438-5707
	sseeman@IllinoisState.edu

	Smith, Tyler, Student Senator
	2017-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	jtsmit1@ilstu.edu

	Solebo, Samiat, Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	ssolebo@ilstu.edu

	Standridge, Joe, Student Senator
	2017-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsajgstand@IllinoisState.edu

	Stephens, Daniel, V.P. Finance and Planning
	Ex-Officio
	1100 Finance and Planning
	438-2143
	dsteph3@IllinoisState.edu

	Torry, Mike, CAST Faculty
	2017-2020
	5120 KNR
	438-7501
	mtorry@ilstu.edu

	Turner, Jada, Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	jsturn3@ilstu.edu

	Whiters , Anna, Student Senator
	2017-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaakwhit1@IllinoisState.edu

	Woody, Hannah , Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	hewoody@ilstu.edu

	Zamudio, Angel. Student Senator
	2018-2019
	2701 SGA
	
	azamud2@ilstu.edu

	Dean Representative
	Ex-Officio
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


